CSM_A3K_DS_E_4_7
1
Lighted Pushbutton Switch (Square)
 A3K
Sense of Touch and Protection Ability
Improved over OMRON's Previous Models.
Miniature Design Achieved with Body
Length of 23 mm.

A3K
3
Ordering Information
Sets...............................................Sets include an Operation Unit (LED built in) and a Switch.
Not all combinations are possible. Ask your OMRON representative for details.
Standard Loads
Note: Alternate operation models are also available. Refer to page 7 for model numbers.
Contact type Standard load (250 VAC, 3 A; 30 VDC, 3 A)
Operation Unit color
symbolOperation
Momentary operation (Self-resetting) Alternate operation (Self-holding)
Screen pattern Output
Single screen
SPDT
5 VDC A3KJ-90A1-05E@1 A3KJ-90B1-05E@1
Insert a color symbol in @1
at the end of the model
number.
R (red), W (white)
Y (yellow), A (blue)
G (green), K (red/green)
12 VDC A3KJ-90A1-12E@1 A3KJ-90B1-12E@1
24 VDC A3KJ-90A1-24E@1 A3KJ-90B1-24E@1
DPDT
5 VDC A3KJ-90C1-05E@1 A3KJ-90D1-05E@1
12 VDC A3KJ-90C1-12E@1 A3KJ-90D1-12E@1
24 VDC A3KJ-90C1-24E@1 A3KJ-90D1-24E@1
Horizontal 2-
split screen
SPDT 24 VDC A3KJ-90A2-24E@1@2 A3KJ-90B2-24E@1@2
Insert color symbols in @1
and @2 at the end of the
model number.
R (red), W (white)
Y (yellow), A (blue)
Green
DPDT 24 VDC A3KJ-90C2-24E@1@2 A3KJ-90D2-24E@1@2
Contact type Microload
(125 VAC, 0.1 A; 30 VDC, 0.1 A) Operation Unit color
symbolOperation
Screen pattern Output Momentary operation (Self-resetting)
Single screen
SPDT
5 VDC A3KJ-90E1-05E@1
Insert a color symbol in the
@1 at the end of the model
number.
R (red), W (white)
Y (yellow), A (blue)
G (green), K (red/green)
12 VDC A3KJ-90E1-12E@1
24 VDC A3KJ-90E1-24E@1
DPDT
5 VDC A3KJ-90G1-05E@1
12 VDC A3KJ-90G1-12E@1
24 VDC A3KJ-90G1-24E@1
Horizontal 2-
split screen SPDT 24 VDC A3KJ-90E2-24E@1@2
Insert color symbols in @1
and @2 at the end of the
model number.
R (red), W (white)

A3K
4
Ordering Information
Sets .............................................. Sets include an Operation Unit (LED built in) and a Socket Unit.
Note: Alternate operation models are also available. Refer to page 7 for model numbers.
Contact type Standard load (250 VAC, 3 A; 30 VDC, 3 A) Operation Unit color
symbolScreen pattern Output Operation Momentary operation (Self-resetting) Alternate operation (Self-holding)
Single screen
SPDT
5 VDC A3KA-90A1-05E@1 A3KA-90B1-05E@1
Insert a color symbol in @1
at the end of the model
number.
R (red), Y (yellow)
G (green), W (white)
A (blue)
12 VDC A3KA-90A1-12E@1 A3KA-90B1-12E@1
24 VDC A3KA-90A1-24E@1 A3KA-90B1-24E@1
DPDT
5 VDC A3KA-90C1-05E@1 A3KA-90D1-05E@1
12 VDC A3KA-90C1-12E@1 A3KA-90D1-12E@1
24 VDC A3KA-90C1-24E@1 A3KA-90D1-24E@1
Contact type Microload
(125 VAC, 0.1 A; 30 VDC, 0.1 A) Operation Unit color
symbolOperation
Screen pattern Output Momentary operation (Self-resetting)
Single screen
SPDT
5 VDC A3KA-90E1-05E@1
Insert a color symbol in @1
at the end of the model
number.
R (red), Y (yellow)
G (green), W (white)
A (blue)
12 VDC A3KA-90E1-12E@1
24 VDC A3KA-90E1-24E@1
DPDT
5 VDC A3KA-90G1-05E@1
12 VDC A3KA-90G1-12E@1
24 VDC A3KA-90G1-24E@1
A3KA
Square Models
Standard Loads
Microloads

A3K
7
Ordering Information
Socket Units
Appearance
Rectangular models Square models
Selection precautions
Contact type
Number of
Switch
outputs
Operation Model Model
Standard
load
Silver alloy
contacts
1
Momentary
operation A3KJ-7010 A3KA-7010
• Use the Socket Unit in combination
with the same shape Operation Unit
(rectangular or square).
Example:
For A3KJ-51W-24E Rectangular Op-
eration Unit, select the A3KJ-7@@0
Socket Unit.
• Momentary operation is self-resetting,
and alternate operation is self-holding
(i.e., push-on, push-off).
Alternate
operation A3KJ-7020 A3KA-7020
2
Momentary
operation A3KJ-7030 A3KA-7030
Alternate
operation A3KJ-7040 A3KA-7040
Microload Gold alloy
contacts
1
Momentary
operation A3KJ-7050 A3KA-7050
Alternate
operation A3KJ-7060 A3KA-7060
2
Momentary
operation A3KJ-7070 A3KA-7070
Alternate
operation A3KJ-7080 A3KA-7080
Ordering set combinations: Refer to pages 3 to 4.   Specifications: Refer to page 10.  Dimensions: Refer to page 12.
  Accessories: Refer to pages 8 to 9.
A3K
8
Ordering Information
Accessories, Replacements, and Tools (Order Separately)
Accessories for Rectangular Models
Accessories for Square Models
Name Appearance Classification Model Application Precautions
Barrier
Short Edge Barriers (1 pair) A3SA-4001 The purpose of a Barrier is to prevent mal-
functioning and to improve design image of
the mounting panel.
There is one Intermediate Barrier and one
pair of Edge Barriers (i.e., two Barriers).
Mount Short Barriers horizontally. Mount
Long Barriers vertically.
Short Intermediate Barrier A3SA-4002
Long Edge Barriers (1 pair) A3SJ-4003
Long Intermediate Barrier A3SJ-4004
Switch Guard — A3SJ-5050 Cannot be used with Barriers or Seal Cover.
Seal Cover — A3SJ-5060
• Cannot be used with Barriers or Switch
Guard.
• Cap material: Vinyl chloride
Long
Mounting
Plate
— A3KJ-3002
Use when vertically mounting individual
(with Barrier) or multiple Switches (in stan-
dard mounting style and with Barriers). A
Short Mounting Plate is attached to the
Switch, so replace it with a long one.
Color cap
Transparent A3SJ-5600
• The color cap is normally mounted. Con-
tact your OMRON representative for color
changes or inscribing.
• Use a color that matches the Display color.
White A3SJ-5601
Red A3SJ-5602
Green A3SJ-5603
Blue A3SJ-5604
Yellow A3SJ-5605
Name Appearance Classification Model Application Precautions
Barrier
Short Edge Barriers (1 pair) A3SA-4001 The purpose of a Barrier is to prevent mal-
functioning and to improve design image of
the mounting panel.Short Intermediate Barrier A3SA-4002
Switch
Guard — A3SA-5050 Cannot be used with Barriers or Seal Cover.
Seal Cover — A3SA-5060
• Cannot be used with Barriers or Switch
Guard.
• Cap material: Vinyl chloride
Color cap
Transparent A3SA-5600
• The color cap is normally mounted. Con-
tact your OMRON representative for color
changes or inscribing.
• Use a color that matches the Display color.
White A3SA-5601
Red A3SA-5602
Green A3SA-5603
Blue A3SA-5604
Yellow A3SA-5605
  Specifications: Refer to page 10.  Dimensions: Refer to page 12.
  Accessory mounting: Refer to page 16.
A3K
9